

Legal Nurse Consultant Fee Schedule

Effective Date: June 2025 | Consultant Name: Dr. Marcy Adams, DBA, MBA, RN, BHA, LNC Business Entity: RNder Consulting, LLC | Location: Missouri (Available Nationwide)

Credentials & Expertise

- Doctorate in Business Administration (DBA)
- 30+ years in healthcare and nursing leadership
- Deep clinical operations, pharmaceutical compliance & regulatory affairs experience
- University faculty in Healthcare Ethics, Nursing Leadership, and Regulatory Standards
- Extensive experience in CMS, OSHA, HIPAA, and state licensure compliance

Fee Schedule by Service Type

Service Description	Rate Type	Rate
Case Review & Medical Record Analysis	Hourly	\$250/hour
EHR, labs, med reconciliation, standard of care review	Fixed (up to 1,500 pages)	\$2,500 flat fee
Chronologies, Timelines, & Summaries	Hourly	\$250/hour
Event timelines w/ standards of care	Fixed (per chronology)	\$2,500 flat fee
Expert Report Writing / Affidavit Prep	Hourly	\$300/hour
Objective findings & regulatory references	Fixed (short form)	\$1,500
	Fixed (comprehensive)	\$3,000–\$4,500
Deposition & Trial Preparation	Hourly	\$300/hour
Strategy, exhibit prep, expert rebuttals		
Deposition & Court Testimony	In-person or virtual	\$400/hour (4-min)
Additionally charged IRS per Mile Rate	Travel Time	\$150/hour
Attorney Consultations / Strategy Sessions	Hourly	\$300/hour
Case merit review, opposition analysis		
Rush Services (<72 hr. turnaround)	Surcharge	+25% of base rate

Administrative Terms

• Retainer Required: \$2,500 (applied to first invoice)

• Minimum Billing Increment: 0.25 hours

• Payment Terms: Net 15 days from invoice

• Late Fee: 2% per month on past-due balances

• Cancellation Fee (Depo/Testimony): Full fee if canceled within 48 hours

Dr Marcy Adams RU

CEO/Owner RNder Consulting, LLC

Marcy.adams@rnderconsulting.com | (816) 616-9538